
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 
325 

113 

157 

102 

115 

196 

178 

181 

550 

336 

335 

140 

164 

326 

172 

127 

216 

177 

168 

296 

145 

186 

146 

124 

Name 
HUBER Max 

METZGER Beni 

BETSCHART Peter 

AUTORAMA Team 

MUNTENER Ruedi 

KUERSTEINER 

STIFFLER HP+J 

AUTORAMA Team Tinner 

CARMEN Sean 

KNOPF Michael 

WOLFSFELLNER Roland 

GRAFF Hansruedi 

GRAF Kaja 

LEUTENSTORFER Max 

GRISPINO Claudio 

KERN Marcel 

MEIER Jan 

EMMRICH Thomas 

GIGER Roman 

SCHLUP Daniel 

ZAUGG Markus 

LEIMGRUBER Adrian 

NEESER Kurt 

ZWAHLEN Walter 

Class 
7 

8 

8 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Best Tm 
1:11.561 

1:11.590 

1:12.774 

1:14.787 

1:14.950 

1:14.971 

1:15.448 

1:15.800 

1:16.151 

1:16.576 

1:18.468 

1:18.892 

1:19.003 

1:19.063 

1:19.504 

1:20.597 

1:20.789 

1:21.049 

1:21.092 

1:21.453 

1:25.774 

1:26.243 

1:26.849 

1:28.083 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 911 Cup 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Porsche 911 Cup 

VW Golf TCR Car1  

BMW M3 

Ktm X-BOW 

Porsche GT4 CS 

VW Golf TCR 

Ferrari 550 Maranello 

Renault Megan 

Seat Leon Cup 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Renault Clio Cup 4 

Renault Clio 

Alfa Romeo Sprint 

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA 

BMW E36 GTRG 

Toyota Yaris 

Opel Kadett C 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Yaris GR 

VW Kaefer 

Laps 
6 

8 

14 

6 

9 

5 

10 

9 

8 

11 

12 

11 

25 

2 

12 

10 

6 

8 

4 

7 

8 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.029 

1.213 

3.226 

3.389 

3.410 

3.887 

4.239 

4.590 

5.015 

6.907 

7.331 

7.442 

7.502 

7.943 

9.036 

9.228 

9.488 

9.531 

9.892 

14.213 

14.682 

15.288 

16.522 

Gap 

0.029 

1.184 

2.013 

0.163 

0.021 

0.477 

0.352 

0.351 

0.425 

1.892 

0.424 

0.111 

0.060 

0.441 

1.093 

0.192 

0.260 

0.043 

0.361 

4.321 

0.469 

0.606 

1.234 

Sponsor 
FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 1 

FELD 2 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 2 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/08/2021 09:59:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 2021 
Feld 1+2 

1. Training Feld 1+2 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:02:59 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

14/08/2021 09:00 


